
Open (MPO) $55.00 3 Trophies
MP40 40 & over $55.00 2 Trophies
MP50 50 & over $55.00 1 Trophy
Open Women (FPO) $55.00 1 Trophy

Advanced (MA1) $45.00 3 Trophies
MA40) 40 & over $45.00 2 Trophies
MA50 50 & over $45.00 2 Trophies
Women (FA1) $45.00 1 Trophy

OPEN & ADVANCED/AM DIVISIONS
PDGA B-TIER – SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 22, 2018

COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL
2 ROUNDS OF 21 OR 22 HOLES ON LONG & SHORT TEES • (SHORT TEES WILL BE PLAYED FIRST)

WALK UP REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 A.M. & CLOSES AT 8:45 A.M. IF SPOTS ARE AVAILABLE.
REGISTRATION WILL BE AT THE MAPLE PAVILION BY THE PLAYGROUND

ALL PREREGISTERED PLAYERS NEED TO CHECK IN BY 8:45
ENTRY FEE

PDGA MEMBER
DISCOUNTED FEE

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

AM
Divisions

Pro
Divisions

For more information please contact :
Jesse Saenz Jr.

Phone/Text 630-759-6818 
Email- jtowndisc71@gmail.com

Website: jtowndiscgolf.com

MA60 60 & over 11 Trophy
AmIntermediate (MA2) 3 Trophies
Am Recreational (MA3) 3 Trophies
Am Novice (MA4) 3 Trophies
Am Women Int (FA2) 1 Trophy
Am Women Rec (FA3) 1 Trophy
Am Women Nov (FA4) 1 Trophy
Junior Boys (MJ1) (18 & under) 1 Trophy
Junior Boys (MJ2) (15 & under) 1 Trophy

AMATEUR DIVISIONS
PDGA B-TIER – SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 23, 2018

COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL • 2 Rounds of 21 or 22 holes on SHORT TEES
WALK UP REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 A.M. & CLOSES AT 8:45 A.M. IF SPOTS ARE AVAILABLE.

REGISTRATION WILL BE AT THE MAPLE PAVILION BY THE PLAYGROUND
ALL PREREGISTERED PLAYERS NEED TO CHECK IN BY 8:45

ENTRY
FEE

PDGA MEMBER
DISCOUNTED FEE

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00

31ST CHANNAHON�CLASSIC
DISC�GOLF�TOURNAMENT

A�GREATER�JOLIET�TOUR�SERIES�EVENT

SPONSORS
  J-Town DGDL
Dale DelSasso

J-Town DGWDL
T's N Taps Smiley Dyes

Dellwood Disc Golf
Arbor Mills
Gary Lewis  

Channahon PD
PJ’s Disc Art 

Fast Printing Of Joliet
J-Town Disc Golf Club

SPONSORS
  Innova Disc Golf

Discraft
MiVape Co.
FL8VORS

Patrick Jones
Jason Poole 

West Park Flyers
Rob Martis

Paul McCallister
Phil Corrigan
Saenz Family

PREREGISTRATION IS RECOMMENDED
Register at discgolfscene.com search Channahon Classic


