3IST CHANNAHON CLASSIC

DISC GOLF TOURNAMENT

A GREATER JOLIET TOUR SERIES EVENT

OPEN & ADVANCED/AM DIVISIONS

PDGA B-TIER - SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 22, 2018
COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL

2 ROUNDS OF 21 OR 22 HOLES ON LONG & SHORT TEES (SHORT TEES WILL BE PLAYED FIRST)
WALK UP REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 A.M. & CLOSES AT 8:45 A.M. IF SPOTS ARE AVAILABLE.
REGISTRATION WILL BE AT THE MAPLE PAVILION BY THE PLAYEROUND

ALL PREREGISTERED PLAYERS NEED TO CHECK IN BY 8:45

	A Part of the second se	ENTRY FEE	DISCOUNTED FEE	
Pro Divisions	Open (MPO)	\$55.00	\$45.00	3 Trophies
	MP40 40 & over	\$55.00	\$45.00	2 Trophies
	MP50 50 & over	\$55.00	\$45.00	I Trophy
	Open Women (FPO)	\$55.00	\$45.00	I Trophy
1.0			3	
AM -	Advanced (MAI)	\$45.00	\$35.00	3 Trophies
Divisions	MA40) 40 & over	\$45.00	\$35.00	2 Trophies
	MA50 50 & over	\$45.00	\$35.00	2 Trophies
	Women (FAI)	\$45.00	\$35.00	I Trophy

PREREGISTRATION IS RECOMMENDED Register at discgolfscene.com search Channahon Classic

AMATEUR DIVISIONS

PDGA B-TIER - SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 23, 2018

COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL · 2 Rounds of 21 or 22 holes on SHORT TEES

WALK UP REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 A.M. & CLOSES AT 8:45 A.M. IF SPOTS ARE AVAILABLE.

REGISTRATION WILL BE AT THE MAPLE PAVILION BY THE PLAYGROUND

ALL PREREGISTERED PLAYERS NEED TO CHECK IN BY 8:45

	FEE	DISCOUNTED FEE	
MA60 60 & over	\$40.00	\$30.00	I Trophy
Am Intermediate (MA2)	\$40.00	\$30.00	3 Trophies
Am Recreational (MA3)	\$40.00	\$30.00	3 Trophies
Am Novice (MA4)	\$40.00	\$30.00	3 Trophies
Am Women Int (FA2)	\$35.00	\$25.00	I Trophy
Am Women Rec (FA3)	\$35.00	\$25.00	I Trophy
Am Women Nov (FA4)	\$35.00	\$25.00	I Trophy
Junior Boys (MJI) (18 & under)	\$25.00	\$25.00	I Trophy
Junior Boys (MJ2) (15 & under)	\$25.00	\$25.00	I Trophy

SPONSORS

J-Town DGDL
Dale DelSasso
J-Town DGWDL
T's N Taps Smiley Dyes
Dellwood Disc Golf
Arbor Mills
Gary Lewis
Channahon PD
PJ's Disc Art
Fast Printing Of Joliet
J-Town Disc Golf Club

SPONSORS

Innova Disc Golf
Discraft
MiVape Co.
FL8VORS
Patrick Jones
Jason Poole
West Park Flyers
Rob Martis
Paul McCallister
Phil Corrigan
Saenz Family



For more information please contact:

Jesse Saenz Jr.

Phone/Text 630-759-6818

Email- jtowndisc71@gmail.com

Website: jtowndiscgolf.com